## Application for Membership to Bloomington Sunrise Rotary Family Service Satellite Club

Thank you for your interest in membership with the Family Service Rotary Club, a Satellite Club of Bloomington Sunrise Rotary.

The Family Service Rotary Club meets twice a month - once for a kid-friendly service project and once to socialize, plan & play.

Club membership is open to the whole family and consists of one official Rotary

## Membership. Family Membership Costs:

- Rotary International Dues: \$80/quarter
- Sustaining Donor to the Rotary Foundation: \$25/quarter (optional)
- One Time Initiation Fee: \$75 includes up to 4 club shirts per family
- Additional Costs Could Include: helping out with snacks at meetings occasionally

By signing this application - you acknowledge that you/your family may be in photos for Rotary club promotional purposes and agree to let these photos be used for this purpose.

If you do not wish for your child's image to be used - please let the chair know.

As a member of Rotary International you are welcome to attend any Rotary meeting in Bloomington including Bloomington Sunrise or any Rotary meeting around the world.

As a member of Bloomington Sunrise Rotary Family Service Satellite Club you are also a member of the Bloomington Chamber of Commerce and welcome to attend any Chamber social event.

## **Application Completion/Submission:**

The undersigned Sponsor and Family's Primary Member have read and understand the application. You will be notified within 10 days if your membership is approved.	
Member's Name Primary Member's Signature Date	Primary
Name Sponsor's Signature Date	Sponsor's

## Application for Membership to Bloomington Sunrise Rotary Family Service Satellite Club

We submit the following Family to the club for membership.

First Name
Email
First Name
Email
t Child
First Name
Food
1000
First Name
Food